Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
25 M Revolver 44 2.58.16 Herren IV
6 von 8 Starter am 06.04.2024 in Lohr

Ehehalt, Frank

Winklmaier, Rudi

Ruppert, Hans-Jirgen

Vath, Ottmar
Brunner, Markus

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0268
(A)2 0271
3 0274
4 0314
5 0272
6 0269

Koziol, Siegfried

Verein

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
St. Seb. Schweinheim
SV Bischbrunn

St. Seb. Schweinheim
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

Seite 1/1

Serien

87 91 94

83

78

84

87
73

82

84

81

93
80

92

90

90

80
90

93

90

93

89

78
91

Gesamt

365 Ringe
347 Ringe
345 Ringe
344 Ringe

338 Ringe
334 Ringe

erstellt am 06.04.2024 um 23:23 Uhr



