

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024



25 M Revolver 44 2.58.16 Herren IV

6 von 8 Starter am 06.04.2024 in Lohr

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0268	Ehehalt, Frank	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	87 91 94 93	365 Ringe
(A) 2	0271	Winklmaier, Rudi	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	83 82 92 90	347 Ringe
3	0274	Ruppert, Hans-Jürgen	St. Seb. Schweinheim	78 84 90 93	345 Ringe
4	0314	Väth, Ottmar	SV Bischbrunn	84 81 90 89	344 Ringe
5	0272	Brunner, Markus	St. Seb. Schweinheim	87 93 80 78	338 Ringe
6	0269	Koziol, Siegfried	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	73 80 90 91	334 Ringe